FORT WORTH.

Fort Worth
Public Library

EVENT

RECURRING PROGRAMS
Adult Writing Workshop
ESL Conversation Class
Painting Club

Preschool Story Time

One at a Time Book Club
Kinder Prep

Computer Skills : Microsoft Word
Teen DIY: Knit and Crochet
Sit & Stitch

Hand Lettering

Family Painting Club

The Big Beginner Book Club
Artist Trading Cards

Music & Movement

Knit & Crochet Club

Financial Literacy for Teens

SINGLE DAY PROGRAMS

Cowboy Leather Stamping

Loom Beading

Cooking Classes with Hao’s Grocery
K-Pop Club

Bibliophile Book Club

Bubble Dance Party

Financial Literacy

Anime Club

Create a Sensory Kit

Color Your World with Fabrics & Frills

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

July

EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR
6301 Bridge St. Fort Worth, TX 76112 | Sun 12-6 | Mon 12-8 | Tue - Thu 10-8 | Fri 10-6 | Sat 10-6 | 817-392-5550

Collaborative writing workshop; 1st & 3rd Sun. Adult
Practice and strengthen English skills Adult
Guided, step-by-step painting projects Adult
Stories, songs, and activities Youth
The Titan’s Curse by Rick Riordan Adult
Prepare for the transition to kindergarten Youth
Learn the basics of using Word Adult
Learn the basics of stitching Teen
Stitching group for sharing and support Adult
Learn the art of hand lettering; 1st & 3rd Thu. Adult
Family painting projects; 1st & 3rd Thu. Family
Gain confidence in reading skills; 1st & 3rd Fri. Youth
Design cards to keep or swap; 2nd & 4th Fri. Teen
Sing songs and practice movement Youth
Unwind, one stitch at a time Adult

Create a foundational life skill; 1st & 3rd Sat. Teen

Make a leather stamped keepsake Adult
Learn Native American loom beading Adult
Email LIB_AdultServices@fortworthtexas.gov  Adult
Crafts and activities celebrating K-pop Teen
The Art Thief by Michael Finkel Adult
Dance and make some bubbles Youth
Learn financial literacy skills with an instructor Adult
Talk about and draw anime Teen
Create a sensory kit with everyday items Adult

Learn about fabrics and dyes Family

FOLLOW US ON

1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
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5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.



https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/writers-workshop-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/esl-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/painting-club-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/preschool-story-time-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/sit-stitch-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/music-and-movement-estr
https://www.fortworthtexas.gov/departments/library/events/knit-crochet-club2-estr

