

## Fort Worth Public Library

## July

EAST REGIONAL LIBRARY EVENT CALE

6301 Bridge St. Fort Worth, TX 76112 | Sun 12-6 | Mon 12-8 | Tue - Thu 10-8 | Fri 10-6 | Sat 10-6 | 817-392-5550

_		6301 Bridge St. Fort Worth, 1X 76112	Sun 12-6   Mon 12-8   Tue - Thu 10-8   Fri 10-6   Sat 10-6	817-392-5550
D.	AY	EVENT		TIME
		RECURRING PROGRAMS		
	SUN	Adult Writing Workshop	Collaborative writing workshop; 1st & 3rd Sun. Adult	1:30 p.m.
	SUN	ESL Conversation Class	Practice and strengthen English skills Adult	3:00 p.m.
	MON	Painting Club	Guided, step-by-step painting projects Adult	6:30 p.m.
	TUE	Preschool Story Time	Stories, songs, and activities Youth	10:30 a.m.
	TUE	One at a Time Book Club	The <i>Titan's Curse</i> by Rick Riordan Adult	11:30 a.m.
	TUE	Kinder Prep	Prepare for the transition to kindergarten Youth	5:00 p.m.
	TUE	Computer Skills : Microsoft Word	Learn the basics of using Word Adult	6:30 p.m.
	WED	Teen DIY: Knit and Crochet	Learn the basics of stitching Teen	5:30 p.m.
	THU	Sit & Stitch	Stitching group for sharing and support Adult	10:30 a.m.
	THU	Hand Lettering	Learn the art of hand lettering; 1st & 3rd Thu. Adult	5:00 p.m.
	THU	Family Painting Club	Family painting projects; 1st & 3rd Thu. Family	5:30 p.m.
	FRI	The Big Beginner Book Club	Gain confidence in reading skills; 1st & 3rd Fri. Youth	4:30 p.m.
	FRI	Artist Trading Cards	Design cards to keep or swap; 2nd & 4th Fri. Teen	10:30 a.m.
	SAT	Music & Movement	Sing songs and practice movement Youth	10:30 a.m.
	SAT	Knit & Crochet Club	Unwind, one stitch at a time Adult	10:30 a.m.
	SAT	Financial Literacy for Teens	Create a foundational life skill; 1st & 3rd Sat. Teen	1:00 p.m.
		SINGLE DAY PROGRAMS		
9	SAT	Cowboy Leather Stamping	Make a leather stamped keepsake Adult	5:00 p.m.
10	THURS	Loom Beading	Learn Native American loom beading Adult	4:30 p.m.
12	SAT	Cooking Classes with Hao's Grocery	Email LIB_AdultServices@fortworthtexas.gov Adult	11:00 a.m.
12	SAT	K-Pop Club	Crafts and activities celebrating K-pop Teen	1:00 p.m.
16	WED	Bibliophile Book Club	The Art Thief by Michael Finkel Adult	5:00 p.m.
19	SAT	Bubble Dance Party	Dance and make some bubbles Youth	4:30 p.m.
23	WED	Financial Literacy	Learn financial literacy skills with an instructor Adult	4:30 p.m.
26	SAT	Anime Club	Talk about and draw anime Teen	1:00 p.m.
26	SAT	Create a Sensory Kit	Create a sensory kit with everyday items Adult	4:30 p.m.
31	THURS	Color Your World with Fabrics & Frill	s Learn about fabrics and dyes Family	2:00 p.m.